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Anderson Amy amy.anderson@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Aranda Maribel maribel.aranda@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

arrott micah micah.arrott@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Avila Abel abelavila33@gmail.com Observer Certified 2017-2018

Banda Sandra sandra.banda@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

bargas david jacobbargas@gmail.com School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Barrientes Rene rene.barrientes@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

baxter rachel rachel.baxter@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

behrendt brad bradley.behrendt@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

berndt andrea andrea.berndt@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

bizzell jennifer jennifer.bizzell@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

brosemer john john.brosemer@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

bueno erin erin.bueno@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

buhr carole carole.buhr@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Burns Marlane marlane.burns@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

byrd debra debra.byrd@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

byrne carla carla.byrne@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

caballero virginia virginia.caballero@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

chavez jennie jennie.chavez@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

chesser brandon brandon.chesser@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Conner Constance constance.conner@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

contreras adalinda adalinda.contreras@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Cotton Amye amye.cotton@ectorcountyisd.org Observer Certified 2017-2018

Crissinger Carla carla.crissinger@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Crissinger Mark mark.crissinger@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

dannheim paula paula.dannheim@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

davila gisela gisela.davila@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Escalante Denise denise.escalante@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

estrada ana ana.estrada@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Fitzgerald Natalie natalie.fitzgerald@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

flippin janet janet.flippin@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018
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galindo tanya tanya.galindo@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

garcia anthony anthony.garcia@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Garcia Rogerio roy.garcia@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Gerig Mitch mitch.gerig@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

gex robert robert.gex@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

gillian john john.gillian@ectorcountyisd.org Observer Certified 2017-2018

Gonzalez Carolyn carolyn.gonzalez@ectorcountyisd.org District Administrator Certified 2017-2018

griffin cody cody.griffin@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

griffin kristi kristi.browngriffin@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

griffith shannon shannon.griffith@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

guadarrama lizza lizza.guadarrama@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

guzman oscar oscar.guzman@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Hagood Tania tania.hagood@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

harvey amy amy.harvey@ectorcountyisd.org District Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Helferich Heidi heidi.helferich@ectorcountyisd.org Observer Certified 2017-2018

hermosillo bivian bivian.hermosillo@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Hermosillo Latisha latisha.hermosillo@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Hernandez Valnita valnita.hernandez@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

hernandez yolanda yolanda.hernandez@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Herrera Kendra kendra.herrera@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

hiner misty hiner_m67489@utpb.edu Observer Certified 2017-2018

Holguin Alisha alisha.holguin@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

houston christopher cscotthouston1970@gmail.com Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

houston tonya tonya.houston@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

hoxie-atkinson amoreena amoreena.hoxie@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

hunt virginia virginia.hunt@ectorcountyisd.org Observer Certified 2017-2018

Hutchins Mary mary.hutchins@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Johnson Stacy stacy.johnson@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

jones brian brian.jones@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

king lalonnie lalonnie.king@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

king marissa marissa.king@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018
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Lee Regina regina.lee@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Loera Omega omega.loera@ectorcountyisd.org District Administrator Certified 2017-2018

lopez claudia claudia.lopez@ectorcountyisd.org Observer Certified 2017-2018

lopez marcos marcos.lopez@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Lujan Ysmael ysmael.lujan@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

lumpkin lindsey lindsey.lumpkin@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Mahaffey Sheryl sheryl.mahaffey@ectorcountyisd.org Observer Certified 2017-2018

mahana jerry jerry.mahana@ectorcountyisd.org Observer Certified 2017-2018

Marquez Crystal crystal.marquez@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Marquez Mauricio mauricio.marquez@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

marshall julie julie.marshall@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

martinez jackeline martinezj1304@gmail.com Observer Certified 2017-2018

Martinez Sam smartinez@pbtisd.esc18.net School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

mccalister thaddeus tmccalister@bsisd.esc18.net Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

McClarty Elizabeth elizabeth.mcclarty@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

mendoza joy joy.mendoza@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

miller jaime jaime.miller@ectorcountyisd.org District Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Miller Tassy tassy.miller@ectorcountyisd.org District Administrator Certified 2017-2018

mitchell lisa lisa.mitchell@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Mitchell Martha martha.mitchell@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Moad Angie angie.moad@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Modesto Cristabel cristabel.modesto@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Moersch Brian brian.moersch@ectorcountyisd.org District Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Molyneaux Stacey stacey.molyneaux@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Montelongo Amanda acastilloz24@yahoo.com Observer Certified 2017-2018

moreno efrain efrain.moreno@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Nelson Gregory gregory.nelson@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

norman jana jana.norman@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

norrid michelle michelle.norrid@ectorcountyisd.org Observer Certified 2017-2018

ontiveroz richard richard.ontiveroz2@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

ortiz christopher christopher.ortiz@ectorcountyisd.org Observer Certified 2017-2018
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osborne rebecca rebecca.osborne@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Palmer Sherry sherry.palmer@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

parris tony tony.parris@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

perez lina lina.perez@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Phillips Rebecca rebecca.phillips@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

press alicia alicia.press@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

press tyler tyler.press@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

quintela charles charles.quintela@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

ramage james james.ramage@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Ramirez Gerardo gerardo.ramirez@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Reddell Erin erin.reddell@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Regalado Kristabel kristabel.regalado@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

rickman jessica jessica.rickman@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Rickman Tiffany tiffany.rickman@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Rivera Valerie valerie.rivera@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

rodriguez cynthia cynthia.rodriguez@ectorcountyisd.org Observer Certified 2017-2018

Rodriguez Sunny sunny.rodriguez@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Roe Kristen kristen.roe@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

roman paul paul.roman@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

rubio priscilla priscilla.aguilar@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Russell Amy amy.russell@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

salcido betsabe betsabe.salcido@ectorcountyisd.org District Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Salcido Maria maria.salcido@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

saldibar berta berta.saldibar@ectorcountyisd.org District Administrator Certified 2017-2018

self robin robin.self@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Shelton Susan susan.shelton@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

sloan autumn autumn.sloan@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

smith ashley ashley.smith@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

smith donna donna.smith2@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

smith kamye kamye.smith@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

specter tristan tristan.specter@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018
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squiers wayne wayne.squiers@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

stephens kristy kristy.stephens@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Stevenson Shelia shelia.stevenson@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

straw scot scot.straw@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

tavarez lauren lauren.tavarez@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Taylor Tracy tracy.taylor@ectorcountyisd.org District Administrator Certified 2017-2018

theesfield debra debra.theesfield@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Tucker Lynda lynda.tucker@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Tullas Karen Karen.Tullos@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

valadez james james.valadez@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

valadez rosemary rosemary.valadez@ectorcountyisd.org Observer Certified 2017-2018

valderaz rose rose.valderaz@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

vodron krystle krystle.vodron@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Voss Linda linda.voss@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

waggoner dianne dianne.waggoner@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

walker pamela pam.walker@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

warber amanda amanda.warber@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Watts Megan megan.wattschapman@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

weilby david weilbydo@hotmail.com Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

weilby kathleen kweilby@hotmail.com Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Wilder Linda linda.wilder@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Wilen Howard howard.wilen@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Wilks Kellie kellie.wilks@ectorcountyisd.org District Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Williamson Michael michael.williamson@ectorcountyisd.org Assistant School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

Willison Teresa teresa.willison@ectorcountyisd.org School Administrator Certified 2017-2018

zamarripa daisy daisy.zamarripa@hotmail.com Observer Certified 2017-2018
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